

Diverse piese de schimb

I.D.: 80702739

Data publicarii	05.04.23	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.853,78 RON - 1.853,78 RON

Descriere: Grund 1x12,61=12,61 Pensula 2x8,4050=16,81 Antifon 1x45,38=45,38 Bucsa impact 19 1x29,41=29,41 Bucsa impact 18 1x29,41=29,41 Bec H7 24V 4x21.0075=84,03 Set Bec p21w 1x25,21=25,21 Set Bec p21/5w 1x25,21=25,21 Spray Frane 1x20,17=20,17 Rulment 6308 1x69,75=69,75 Bucsa Impct 1x12,61=12,61 Curea accesorii 1x50,42=50,42 Manusi 1x84,0300=84,03 Bec H4 24V Osram 2x21,0100=42,02 Manometru 1x151,26=151,26 Spray Frane 2x12,6050=25,21 Spray Vaselina 2x16,8050=33,61 Ulei H46 20L 1x159,66=159,66 Rulmenti 2221 1x240,34=240,34 Contact Chei Raba 1x29,41=29,41 Simering 15x26x7 1x8,4=8,4 KDS 9 1x25,21=25,21 Loctite 1x21,0100=21,01 Ulei NSL ATF 20L 1x410,92=410,92 Tub Vaselina 2B 10X20,1680=201,68
